Optical Connectors
Patch Cord
Single-fiber Optical Connector
Simplex Patch Cord
Duplex Patch Cord
MPO Cabling System
MPO Cabling System
Optical Patch Panel and Connector Module

 ©2024, Fujikura Ltd. All rights reserved. JSAA-13-24-0023 2407
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information / Product Image (After assembly)
1) 0.9 mm Fiber
2-1) 2 mm Code Only
2-2) 3 mm Code Only
2-3) Both Use for 2 mm and 3 mm Code
Fiber Polishing SC LC ST FC
SM
UPC SC-SF-SM-09 LC-SF-SM-09 (*A) ST-SF-SM-09 FC-SF-SM-09
APC SC-SF-APC-09 LC-SF-APC-09 (*B) - FC-SF-APC-09
MM (OM1) PC SC-SF-GI6-09 LC-SF-GI6-09 ST-SF-GI6-09 FC-SF-GI6-09
MM (OM2) PC SC-SF-GI5-09 LC-SF-GI5-09 ST-SF-GI5-09 FC-SF-GI5-09
MM (OM3) PC SC-SF-10G-09 LC-SF-10G-09 (*C) ST-SF-10G-09 FC-SF-10G-09
Fiber Polishing SC LC ST FC
SM
UPC SC-QA-SM-20 (*D) LC-QA-SM-20 (*F) ST-SF-SM-20 -
APC SC-QA-APC-20 (*E) LC-QA-APC-20 (*G) - -
MM (OM1) PC SC-QA-GI6-20 LC-QA-GI6-20 ST-SF-GI6-20 -
MM (OM2) PC SC-QA-GI5-20 LC-QA-GI5-20 ST-SF-GI5-20 -
MM (OM3) PC SC-QA-10G-20 LC-QA-10G-20 ST-SF-10G-20 -
Fiber Polishing SC LC ST FC
SM
UPC SC-QA-SM-30 LC-SF-SM-30 ST-SF-SM-30 -
APC SC-QA-APC-30 LC-SF-APC-30 - -
MM (OM1) PC SC-QA-GI6-30 LC-SF-GI6-30 ST-SF-GI6-30 -
MM (OM2) PC SC-QA-GI5-30 LC-SF-GI5-30 ST-SF-GI5-30 -
MM (OM3) PC SC-QA-10G-30 LC-SF-10G-30 - -
Fiber Polishing SC LC ST FC
SM
UPC SC-SF-SM-20/30 (*H) - - FC-SF-SM-20/30
APC SC-SF-APC-20/30 (*J) - - FC-SF-APC-20/30
MM (OM1) PC SC-SF-GI6-20/30 - - FC-SF-GI6-20/30
MM (OM2) PC SC-SF-GI5-20/30 - - FC-SF-GI5-20/30
MM (OM3) PC SC-SF-10G-20/30 - - FC-SF-10G-20/30
Optical Components
Contact us
1-5-1, Kiba, Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-8512, Japan
 ©2024, Fujikura Ltd. All rights reserved. JSAA-13-24-0023 2407

 ©2024, Fujikura Ltd. All rights reserved. JSAA-13-24-0024 2406
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Polishing Male (Connector with Guide Pin) Female (Connector without Guide Pin)
SM APC FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-MALE-SM15-6 FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-FEMALE-SM15-6
Low
Loss SM
APC FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-MALE-LLSM15-6 FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-FEMALE-LLSM15-6
MM (OM1) PC FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-MALE-GI6-6 FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-FEMALE-GI6-6
MM (OM4) PC FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-MALE-OM4-6 FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-FEMALE-OM4-6
Optical product:
RT-02/Ribbonizing tool
Boot1:
3 mm cord type boot